V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h

Ceiling Mount (CM)
Wall Mount (WM)
order example:
BFL-WM-LED15-CT4-UNV-1UD-BK-CAWM-EM8W
SERIES
BF Bakersfield Series: 7” Diameter x 10” Long
BFM Bakersfield Medium Series: 7” Diameter x 16” Long
BFL Bakersfield Large Series: 7” Diameter x 20” Long
BFXL Bakersfield X-Large Series: 7” Diameter x 26” Long
MOUNTING
CM Surface Ceiling (LED Downlight Only)
WM Wall Mount
—Includes 3” Arm for BF(10”) and BFM(16”)
—Includes 6” Arm for BFL(20”) and BFXL(26”)
DOWNLIGHT WATTAGE
LED10 10W LED
LED15 15W LED
LED25 25W LED (BFL and BFXL CM Mount Only)
UPLIGHT WATTAGE (16”-26” WM Mount Only)
LED10 10W LED
LED15 15W LED
CM (Ceiling Mount) Available Wattages
Size Uplight Downlight
BF (10”) N/A 10W / 15W
BFM (16”) N/A 10W / 15W
BFL (20”) N/A 10W / 15W / 25W
BFXL (26”) N/A 10W / 15W / 25W
WM (Wall Mount) Available Wattages
Size Uplight Downlight
BF (10”) N/A 10W / 15W
BFM (16”) 10W / 15W 10W / 15W
BFL (20”) 10W / 15W 10W / 15W
BFXL (26”) 10W / 15W 10W / 15W
CCT / COLOR - CHOOSE ONE:
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT) or
CT3 ±3000K LED Color Temp
CT35 ±3500K LED Color Temp
CT4 ±4000K LED Color Temp
CT5 ±5000K LED Color Temp
STATIC COLOR (4K with Color Insert)
ACI Amber Color Insert
BCI Blue Color Insert
GCI Green Color Insert
RCI Red Color Insert
VOLTAGE
347 347 Volts
UNV 120~277 Universal Volt Driver
CONTROL SCENARIO
1U Uplight Only
1D Downlight Only
1UD Uplight / Downlight - Single Control
—Available for 16”-26” WM Only
2UD Uplight / Downlight - Separate Control
—Available for 16”-26” WM Only
STANDARD FINISH
BK Black
BZ Bronze
PA Painted Aluminum
WHT White
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
CC Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
– Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
Additional Options on PAGE 2 2
Product Specifications
DRIVER: Universal Voltage (120~277V) with
0-10V dimming is standard. 347 Volt optional
for White LED only.
HOUSING: Heavy gauge aluminum cylinder.
FINISH: Powder Coat Finish applied over
pre-treated surfaces.
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy Efficient LED Down-
light (LD) is standard. For Wall Mount, LED
Uplight (LU) is Optional.